CBS220-8P-E-2G Datasheet
Copyright © 2022 Hi-Network.com | HAILIAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED | All Rights Reserved.
Overview
Cisco CBS220-8P-E-2G 8-Port Gigabit PoE Compliant Managed Network Switch with SFP
Quick Specification
Product Code CBS220-8P-E-2G
Inputs/Outputs
8 x 10/100/1000 Mb/s Gigabit Ethernet (RJ45) PoE
2 x 10/100/1000 Mb/s Gigabit SFP
Layer Services Supported Layer 2 Support
Jumbo Frames Support 9216 Bytes
MAC Address Table Size 8K
VLAN Groups 256
Forwarding Rate 14.88 Mpps
Switching Bandwidth 20 Gb/s
AC Input Power 110 to 220 VAC, 50 / 60 Hz
PoE Power Budget 65 W
Dimensions 11 x 6.7 x 1.7" / 279 x 170 x 44 mm
Weight 2.6 lb / 1.18 kg
CBS220-8P-E-2G Datasheet
Copyright © 2022 Hi-Network.com | HAILIAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED | All Rights Reserved.
Product Details:
The Front Panel:
The back panel
Get more information:
Do you have any question about the CBS220-8P-E-2G?
Contact us now via e-mail: info@hi-network.com
Specific Data Sheet:
Interfaces
Inputs/Outputs
8 x 10/100/1000 Mb/s Gigabit Ethernet (RJ45) PoE
2 x 10/100/1000 Mb/s Gigabit SFP
Protocols
Layer Services Supported Layer 2 Support
Supported Protocols
Auto-MDIX/MDI
Head-of-Line (HOL) Blocking
CBS220-8P-E-2G Datasheet
Copyright © 2022 Hi-Network.com | HAILIAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED | All Rights Reserved.
IGMP Snooping
IPv4
IPv6
Link Aggregation
MAC Filtering
RADIUS
Queuing Strict Priority, Weighted Round Robin (WRR)
Jumbo Frames Support 9216 Bytes
MAC Address Table Size 8K
VLAN Groups 256
Security
Security Features
DoS Attack Prevention
RADIUS Authentication
Access Control List 512
Standards
Supported IEEE Standards 802.1d, 802.1p, 802.1q, 802.1q/p, 802.1s, 802.1w, 802.1x, 802.3ad, 802.3af, 802.3at, 802.3az, 802.3u
Performance
Forwarding Rate 14.88 Mpps
Switching Bandwidth 20 Gb/s
Packet Buffer 4.1 Mb
Electrical
Power Draw 81.6 W (Max)
AC Input Power 110 to 220 VAC, 50 / 60 Hz
PoE Power Budget 65 W
Power Supply Type External
Environmental
Operating Temperature 32 to 122°F / 0 to 50°C
Operating Humidity 10 to 90%
Storage Temperature -4 to 158°F / -20 to 70°C
Storage Humidity 10 to 90%
General
Cooling System Passive
Mean Time Between Failures (MTBF) 315,326 Hours
Dimensions 11 x 6.7 x 1.7" / 279 x 170 x 44 mm
Weight 2.6 lb / 1.18 kg
Packaging Info
Package Weight 6.76 lb
CBS220-8P-E-2G Datasheet
Copyright © 2022 Hi-Network.com | HAILIAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED | All Rights Reserved.
Box Dimensions (LxWxH) 20.3 x 12.4 x 4.1"
Want to Buy?
Learn More about Hi-Network       Search our Resource Library            Follow us on LinkedIn              Contact for Sales or Support
Contact HI-NETWORK.COM For Global Fast Shipping
HongKong Office Tel:    +00852-66181601
HangZhou  Office  Tel:  +0086-571-86729517
Email:   info@hi-network.com
Skype:  echo.hinetwork